Escola Euroindy

Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event

Caracois De Corrida - 32 Edicao

Euroindy 0,900 Km

.
H N

Treinos 27-09-2014 15:48. "o
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 57.313 +4728  17:00:39.218 11 53.846 +0.667  17:06:55.925
(19) Carlos Dinis 5 54.656 +2.071 17:01:33.874
1 56.720 +5.024  16:57:50.848 6 58.614 +6.029  17:02:32.488 (2) Manuel Fernandes
2 57.740 +6.044  16:58:48.588 7 53.308 +0.723 17:03:25.796 1 1:04.943 +11.565  16:58:10.604
3 56.476 +4.780  16:59:45.064 8 53.105 +0.520  17:04:18.901 2 56.196 +2.818  16:59:06.800
4 55.289 +3.593 17:00:40.353 9 52.649 +0.064  17:05:11.550 3 55.218 +1.840  17:00:02.018
5 53.775 +2.079  17:01:34.128 10 53.460 +0.875  17:06:05.010 4 56.667 +3.280  17:00:58.685
6 54.893 +3.197  17:02:29.021 11 52.585 - 17:06:57.595 5 54.315 +0.937  17:01:53.000
7 52.880 +1.184  17:03:21.901 12 53.508 +0.923  17:07:51.103 6 53.837 +0.459  17:02:46.837
8 53.489 +1.793 17:04:15.390 7 54.831 +1.453  17:03:41.668
9 55.555 +3.859  17:05:10.945 (15) Paulo Marques 8 56.181 +2.803 17:04:37.849
10 51.696 - 17:06:02.641 1 1:00.636 +7.873  16:57:56.836 9 57.202 +3.824  17:05:35.051
11 52.928 +1.232  17:06:55.569 56.132 +3.369  16:58:52.968 10 56.301 +2.923  17:06:31.352
12 53.719 +2.023 17:07:49.288 3 55.083 +2.320  16:59:48.051 11~ 53.378 - 17:07:24.730
4 56.737 +3.974  17:00:44.788
(11) Pedro Lopes 5 57.572 +4.809  17:01:42.360 (27) Jodo Carapeta
1 1:07.075 +15.240  16:58:04.940 6 57.763 +5.000  17:02:40.123 1 59.647 +5.451 16:57:48.659
2 53.305 +1.470  16:58:58.245 7 54.567 +1.804  17:03:34.690 2 57.738 +3.542  16:58:46.397
3 53.904 +2.069  16:59:52.149 8 52.763 - 17:04:27.453 3 56.910 +2714  16:59:43.307
4 54.173 +2.338  17:00:46.322 9 1:01.650 +8.887  17:05:29.103 4 57.083 +2.887  17:00:40.390
5 56.655 +4.820  17:01:42.977 10 54.043 +1.280  17:06:23.146 5 55.896 +1.700  17:01:36.286
6 51.835 - 17:02:34.812 11 59.670 +6.907  17:07:22.816 6 56.670 +2.474  17:02:32.956
7 52.931 +1.096 17:03:27.743 7 54.196 - 17:03:27.152
8 52.331 +0.496  17:04:20.074 (7) Pedro Caetano 8 55.389 +1.193  17:04:22.541
9 51.883 +0.048  17:05:11.957 1 56.286 +3.446  16:57:43.571 9 55.117 +0.921 17:05:17.658
10 53.600 +1.765  17:06:05.557 2 55.197 +2.357  16:58:38.768 10 55.093 +0.897  17:06:12.751
11 52.090 +0.255 17:06:57.647 3 55.520 +2.680 16:59:34.288 11 54.666 +0.470 17:07:07.417
12 1:00.387 +8.552  17:07:58.034 4 54.140 +1.300  17:00:28.428
5 55.161 +2.321 17:01:23.589 (18) Mario Cardoso
(26) Jodo Paulino 6 53.318 +0.478  17:02:16.907 1 1:12.960 +17.446  16:58:20.251
1 53.711 +1.662  16:57:45.370 7 53.792 +0.952  17:03:10.699 2 1:05.834 +10.320 16:59:26.085
2 52.370 +0.321 16:58:37.740 8 54.681 +1.841 17:04:05.380 3 1:01.258 +5.744 17:00:27.343
3 53.764 +1.715  16:59:31.504 9 53.749 +0.909  17:04:59.129 4 1:03.382 +7.868  17:01:30.725
4 53.906 +1.857  17:00:25.410 10 52.840 - 17:05:51.969 5 1:02.269 +6.755  17:02:32.994
5 52.049 - 17:01:17.459 11 53.953 +1.113  17:06:45.922 6 57.480 +1.966  17:03:30.474
6 53.114 +1.065  17:02:10.573 12 53.742 +0.902  17:07:39.664 7 56.341 +0.827  17:04:26.815
7 52.242 +0.193 17:03:02.815 8 57.013 +1.499  17:05:23.828
8 52,522 +0.473 17:03:55.337 (14) Pedro Pratas 9 57.875 +2.361 17:06:21.703
9 54.737 +2.688  17:04:50.074 1 1:05.310 +12.440 16:58:07.980 10 55.514 - 17:07:17.217
10 1:02.139 +10.090  17:05:52.213 53.903 +1.033  16:59:01.883
11 53.221 +1.172  17:06:45.434 3 58.631 +5.761 17:00:00.514 (22) Joo Gongalves
12 1:02.600 +10.551 17:07:48.034 4 53.879 +1.009 17:00:54.393 1 1:27.342 +31.257  16:58:49.980
5 52.870 - 17:01:47.263 2 1:11.366 +15.281 17:00:01.346
(20) Diogo Gomes 6 53.453 +0.583 17:02:40.716 3 1:01.863 +5.778  17:01:03.209
1 55.134 +2.697 16:57:47.342 7 54.405 +1.535  17:03:35.121 4 1:04.685 +8.600 17:02:07.894
2 55.337 +2.900  16:58:42.679 8 55.365 +2.495  17:04:30.486 5 59.928 +3.843 17:03:07.822
3 58.179 +5.742  16:59:40.858 9 53.571 +0.701 17:05:24.057 6 1:01.398 +5.313  17:04:09.220
4 58.800 +6.363 17:00:39.658 10 59.386 +6.516  17:06:23.443 7 58.038 +1.953 17:05:07.258
5 55.148 +2.711 17:01:34.806 11 54.159 +1.289 17:07:17.602 8 59.715 +3.630  17:06:06.973
6 57.112 +4.675  17:02:31.918 9 56.085 - 17:07:03.058
7 54.546 +2.109  17:03:26.464 (5) Rui Purificagdo
8 52.677 +0.240  17:04:19.141 1 58.309 +5.130  16:57:53.216 (6) Pedro Pereira
9 52.876 +0.439  17:05:12.017 2 54.626 +1.447 16:58:47.842 1 1:13.166 +16.594  16:58:13.105
10 53.810 +1.373 17:06:05.827 3 55.587 +2.408  16:59:43.429 2 1:04.215 +7.643 16:59:17.320
11 52.437 - 17:06:58.264 4 55.371 +2.192  17:00:38.800 3 1:08.853 +12.281 17:00:26.173
12 58.248 +5.811 17:07:56.512 5 53.532 +0.353  17:01:32.332 4 1:01.639 +5.067 17:01:27.812
6 54.602 +1.423  17:02:26.934 5 58.998 +2.426  17:02:26.810
(10) Luis Costa 7 53.179 - 17:03:20.113 6 58.475 +1.903  17:03:25.285
1 57.184 +4.599  16:57:50.061 8 53.350 +0.171 17:04:13.463 7 1:01.026 +4.454  17:04:26.311
2 55.396 +2.811 16:58:45.457 9 54.420 +1.241 17:05:07.883 8 56.572 - 17:05:22.883
3 56.448 +3.863 16:59:41.905 10 54.196 +1.017  17:06:02.079 9 57.112 +0.540  17:06:19.995
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Treinos 27-09-2014 15:48- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 56.678 +0.106 17:07:16.673 1 1:40.279 +28.409 16:59:02.168
2 1:28.089 +16.219 17:00:30.257
(30) Tiago Cavaleiro 3 1:20.734 +8.864 17:01:50.991
1 1:17.927 +20.801 16:58:26.382 4 1:15.090 +3.220 17:03:06.081
2 1:11.482 +14.356 16:59:37.864 5 1:16.793 +4.923 17:04:22.874
3 1:02.818 +5.692 17:00:40.682 6 1:16.399 +4.529 17:05:39.273
4 1:02.528 +5.402 17:01:43.210 7 1:11.870 - 17:06:51.143
5 1:00.356 +3.230 17:02:43.566 8 1:16.169 +4.299 17:08:07.312
6 57.868 +0.742 17:03:41.434
7 58.379 +1.253 17:04:39.813 (29) Claudia Caetano
8 57.126 - 17:05:36.939 1 1:28.295 +8.848 16:58:40.220
9 58.447 +1.321 17:06:35.386 2 1:24.322 +4.875 17:00:04.542
10 58.021 +0.895 17:07:33.407 3 1:24.855 +5.408 17:01:29.397
4 1:23.846 +4.399 17:02:53.243
(25) Claudia Ferreira 5 1:22.395 +2.948 17:04:15.638
1 1:12.035 +13.966 16:58:10.660 6 1:21.553 +2.106 17:05:37.191
1:05.097 +7.028 16:59:15.757 7 1:19.447 - 17:06:56.638
3 1:09.983 +11.914 17:00:25.740
4 1:04.770 +6.701 17:01:30.510
5 1:02.116 +4.047 17:02:32.626
6 1:00.371 +2.302 17:03:32.997
7 1:00.730 +2.661 17:04:33.727
8 1:01.312 +3.243 17:05:35.039
9 59.514 +1.445 17:06:34.553
10 58.069 - 17:07:32.622
(12) Jodo Marques
1 1:13.009 +14.886 16:58:18.397
2 1:10.171 +12.048 16:59:28.568
3 1:05.043 +6.920 17:00:33.611
4 1:02.278 +4.155 17:01:35.889
5 59.877 +1.754 17:02:35.766
6 1:00.150 +2.027 17:03:35.916
7 58.268 +0.145 17:04:34.184
8 59.594 +1.471 17:05:33.778
9 58.123 - 17:06:31.901
10 58.241 +0.118 17:07:30.142
(17) Ghulam Murtza
1 1:24.638 +24.382 16:58:25.961
2 1:11.646 +11.390 16:59:37.607
3 1:09.670 +9.414 17:00:47.277
4 1:07.354 +7.098 17:01:54.631
5 1:08.111 +7.855 17:03:02.742
6 1:04.549 +4.293 17:04:07.291
7 1:03.420 +3.164 17:05:10.711
8 1:02.729 +2.473 17:06:13.440
9 1:00.256 - 17:07:13.696
(4) Patricia Verissimo
1 1:32.386 +26.524 16:58:25.950
2 1:20.218 +14.356 16:59:46.168
3 1:13.824 +7.962 17:00:59.992
4 1:10.778 +4.916 17:02:10.770
5 1:09.081 +3.219 17:03:19.851
6 1:07.295 +1.433 17:04:27.146
7 1:07.643 +1.781 17:05:34.789
8 1:06.344 +0.482 17:06:41.133
9 1:05.862 - 17:07:46.995
(13) José Pratas
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